Far karet i 2025
Shropshire
Ckrdyrnr
043207-00772
043207-00775
043207-00855
043207-00856
043207-00867
043207-00873
043207-00875
043207-00882
043207-00884
043207-00888

Texel

Ckrdyrnr
056172-00916
056172-00923
056172-00926
056172-00941
056172-00959
056172-00989
056172-00993
056172-01002
056172-01004
056172-01020
056172-01039
056172-01041
056172-01042
056172-01050
056172-01053
056172-01055
056172-01069
114392-00961
114392-00963
114392-00965
114392-00967
114392-00969
114392-00974
114392-00978
114392-00985
114392-01004
114392-01023

Fedt

11.01.17
24.01.17
22.01.21
24.01.21
02.02.21
24.03.21
29.01.22
04.02.22
05.02.22
06.02.22

Fedt

21.04.19
09.03.20
11.03.20
20.03.20
26.03.20
08.03.21
14.03.21
16.03.21
17.03.21
22.03.21
12.03.22
14.03.22
14.03.22
17.03.22
18.03.22
18.03.22
20.03.22
25.03.22
31.03.22
01.04.22
01.04.22
01.04.22
03.04.22
07.04.22
10.04.22
17.04.22
22.04.22

Far ckr

118350-00001
118350-00001
052927-00943
043207-00720
043207-00720
043207-00720
052927-00889
052927-00889
052927-00889
052927-00889

Far ckr
074603-01064

031349-00522
066600-06511
066600-06511
066600-06511
066600-06511
066600-06511

066600-06511
066600-06511
066600-06511
066600-06511
114392-00912

074918-01630
114392-00912
074918-01630

Forpart
23
23
25
25
25
25
23
23
23
25

Forpart
25
21
23
25
25
23
23
25
23
25
25
25
25
23
25
23
25
21
23
23
23
25
23
23
25
21
23

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Ryg
25
23
25
25
25
23
23
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
23
22
25
23
23
25
25
23
25
25
23
23

Kryds
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
25

Kryds

23
25
25
25
25
23
25
25
25
25
25
24
25
25
25
23
25
24
23
25
25
23
24
25
23
24

Kgller
24
20
21
20
23
25
20
25
21
24

Kgller
24
19
21
25
21
21
23
21
21
25
25
20
19
23
23
21
18
24
18
20
23
24
20
20
24
18
23

Lemmer
25
25
25
24
25
25
25
25
24
25

Lemmer
25
25
23
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Type
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
25
25
25

Type
25
24
21
25
24
23
23
24
23
24
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
25
23
24
24
25
24
24
25
23
24

Huld

B e L L R R

Huld

W N WN WWWWWWNWWWWWWWWWWWwWNWWWw

Lengde
80
88
76
77
76
85
84
77
76
74

Lengde
78
77
79
74
78
79
80
74
81
78
76
85
78
72
79
74
76
81
82
81
78
80
75
80
77
78
78

Hgjde
60
69
63
60
62
68
66
60
61
61

Hgjde
65
66
61
65
64
67
69
66
65
64
61
68
66
68
67
68
64
64
64
63
66
67
70
64
64
65
63

Harmoni

N O NN OO OO N

Harmoni

DU N OO NN U000 NN N o N

Ejer

Brian Vestesen Lundgaard
Brian Vestesen Lundgaard
Brian Vestesen Lundgaard
Brian Vestesen Lundgaard
Brian Vestesen Lundgaard
Brian Vestesen Lundgaard
Brian Vestesen Lundgaard
Brian Vestesen Lundgaard
Brian Vestesen Lundgaard
Brian Vestesen Lundgaard

Ejer

Benny Sunesen

Benny Sunesen

Benny Sunesen

Benny Sunesen

Benny Sunesen

Benny Sunesen

Benny Sunesen

Benny Sunesen

Benny Sunesen

Benny Sunesen

Benny Sunesen

Benny Sunesen

Benny Sunesen

Benny Sunesen

Benny Sunesen

Benny Sunesen

Benny Sunesen

DORTHE OG OLE SELMER
DORTHE OG OLE SELMER
DORTHE OG OLE SELMER
DORTHE OG OLE SELMER
DORTHE OG OLE SELMER
DORTHE OG OLE SELMER
DORTHE OG OLE SELMER
DORTHE OG OLE SELMER
DORTHE OG OLE SELMER
DORTHE OG OLE SELMER



Vzeddere karet i 2025

Shropshire

Ckrdyrnr Fadt
043207-00832  19.01.20
043207-00852  08.01.21
Texel

Ckrdyrnr Fadt
061569-01542  04.04.22

Far ckr

Far ckr Forpart Ryg
043207-00720 25
052927-00943 25

Far ckr Forpart Ryg
024252-00323 23

Kryds
25
25

Kryds
25

25
25

25

Kgller

Kegller

Kegller

Lemmer

Type

Lemmer
23 25
25 25

Type

Lemmer
24 25

Type

25
25

23

Huld

Huld

Lengde

78
79

89

Hgjde

Hgjde

Harmoni

Harmoni
67
65

Harmoni
74

Ejer
7 Brian Vestesen Lundgaard
7 Brian Vestesen Lundgaard

Ejer
6 Benny Sunesen



	Får 2025
	Væddere 2025

